
Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Benček Dominik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 0 22 25 25 25 25 25 37,5 37,5 222 222

2 Pazderák Marek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 22 25 0 22 22 22 22 22 33 33 223 201

3 Ivan Tomáš BMW e30 13 0 20 15 20 10 13 18 22,5 30 161,5 151,5

4 Šup Norbert Škoda 100 L Rallye 12 10 15 16 18 15 14 20 30 10,5 160,5 140

5 Béres Róbert Peugeot 206 RC 16 22 13 14 16 9 11 21 24 146 137

6 Kecer Patrik Peugeot 306 Gti 20 14 10 14 18 8 24 27 135 135

7 Fabian Radoslav Opel Astra F 14 18 0 20 3 12 10 14 16,5 18 125,5 122,5

8 Klik Peter BMW e46 15 5 0 6 16 18 20 7 18 105 105

9 Prokopčák Peter Honda Civic Type R 0 6 14 15 20 16 0 27 98 98

10 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 11 16 0 13 8 4 15 0 7,5 22,5 97 97

11 Dubóczi Peter Trabant R1 7 8 0 11 9 12 15 13,5 21 96,5 96,5

12 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 18 16 10 12 13 5 5 0 79 79

13 Sklenár František BMW e30 0 1 10 12 13 6 4 0 15 16,5 77,5 77,5

14 Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rallye 6 4 2 9 6 11 8 16 10,5 4,5 77 71

15 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe 0 0 5 0 4 7 11 3 19,5 19,5 69 69

16 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 9 14 7 11 0 2 7 12 6 0 68 68

17 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza STI 20 18 18 56 56

18 Struckel Tomáš Subaru Impreza STI 25 25 50 50

19 Bášti Kristián Suzuki Swift Gti 5 13 0 7 0 10 0 6 41 41

20 Šalka Jozef Lada VFTS 0 0 3 0 9 8 6 0 4,5 1,5 32 32

21 Olejník Ján Seat Leon Cupra 3 15 13 31 31

22 Šimko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 0 11 11 5 0 27 27

23 Šaláta Oskar Škoda 105 Rallye 10 9 0 3 22 22

24 Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 0 8 9 5 22 22

25 Rejta Ladislav BMW e46 2 12 0 7 21 21

26 Šimko Adrián Peugeot 106 7 12 19 19
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27 Fečo Radoslav BMW e46 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 13,5 16,5 16,5

28 Terezčák Milan Lada 2105 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 6 3 3 15 15

29 Magyar Gabriel Seat Ibiza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15

30 Košťál Jaroslav Seat Leon Cupra 12 12 12

31 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 7,5 12 12

32 Jačišin Jakub Peugeot 206 RC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 12

33 Barborik Peter Renault Clio Sport 0 0 4 5 1 0 10 10

34 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 9 9

35 Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 9

36 Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 0 9 9 9

37 Bielik František Seat Ibiza 0 0 9 9 9

38 Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

39 Hronec Andrej Honda Civic 8 8 8

40 Zelinko Maroš Honda Civic 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

41 Ivanko Ján Honda Civic 0 0 0 4 4 4

42 Varša Kevin Subaru Impreza STI 4 4 4

43 Terezčák Martin VW Polo 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 4

44 Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

45 Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

46 Boldiš Ján VW Golf 0 0 0 2 2 2

47 Peko Damián Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

48 Seman Stanislav Subaru Impreza 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

49 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Guľa Patrik VW Polo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Gunár Ján Škoda Felicia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Jóni Patrik Peugeot 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Kováčová Barbora Lada VFTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



57 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Kovalčík Dušan Škoda Octavia RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 Kožuchová Veronika Fiat Punto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 Mesarčík Július Peugeot 106 Rallye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 Mižák Erik Škoda Fabia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 Olejník Martin BMW e36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 Pálfy Frederik Renault Megane Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Petrušová Anna BMW e36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Rolik Ondrej Škoda 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Audi A3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Soltisz Richard BMW e36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Toth Dávid Seat Ibiza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento 0 0 0 0

73 Fafrák Lukáš BMW e36 Compact 0 0 0 0

74 Fedor Matúš Audi A4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0

76 Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo 0 0 0 0 0

77 Kolibár Jaroslav BMW e36 0 0 0

78 Korec Miroslav Lada 2105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 Krak Karol BMW 318is 0 0 0 0

80 Mikosz Jan Renault Clio RS 0 0 0

81 Riabec Juraj BMW e36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Dubóczi Peter Trabant R1 12 15 0 15 12 15 12 22,5 22,5 126 126

2 Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rallye 15 10 12 15 12 15 12 15 18 15 139 117

TRIEDA 1



3 Bášti Kristián Suzuki Swift Gti 12 15 10 12 8 10 15 18 100 100

4 Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 4 8 8 10 6 0 8 8 12 12 76 72

5 Peko Damián Honda Civic 10 5 4 8 6 5 6 7,5 51,5 51,5

6 Terezčák Martin VW Polo 8 6 6 0 10 10 10 50 50

7 Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 2 2 5 6 5 6 9 9 44 44

8 Mesarčík Július Peugeot 106 Rallye 5 3 3 8 1 5 5 2 7,5 6 45,5 42,5

9 Mižák Erik Škoda Fabia 6 4 2 3 6 4 4 29 29

10 Kožuchová Veronika Fiat Punto 0 4 0 2 0 3 3 4,5 4,5 21 21

11 Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 0 0 1 5 0 1 3 3 13 13

12 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento 3 0 3 3

13 Guľa Patrik VW Polo 1 1 2 2

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 10 12 10 10 15 8 6 8 18 22,5 119,5 105,5

2 Jóni Patrik Peugeot 106 0 10 6 4 0 6 10 10 15 18 79 79

3 Zelinko Maroš Honda Civic 3 8 8 12 10 3 2 3 12 15 76 71

4 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 4 0 12 15 15 8 6 60 60

5 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia 0 5 5 6 6 2 3 2 9 12 50 48

6 Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 0 4 5 8 5 4 5 7,5 7,5 46 46

7 Ivanko Ján Honda Civic 8 10 12 15 45 45

8 Pálfy Frederik Renault Megane Coupe 5 6 4 5 12 9 41 41

9 Boldiš Ján VW Golf 0 12 12 15 39 39

10 Šimko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 6 15 15 36 36

11 Šimko Adrián Peugeot 106 12 22,5 34,5 34,5

12 Hronec Andrej Honda Civic 15 15 15

13 Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 0 2 0 0 0 1 6 6 15 15

14 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 1 8 4,5 13,5 13,5

15 Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 0 3 4 3 10 10

16 Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo 2 4 0 6 6

TRIEDA 2



17 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 6 6

18 Gunár Ján Škoda Felicia 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1,5 3,5 3,5

19 Kožuchová Veronika VW Golf 0 0 0

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Kecer Patrik Peugeot 306 Gti 15 15 10 10 15 10 18 22,5 115,5 115,5

2 Béres Róbert Peugeot 206 RC 12 15 12 12 12 8 12 15 18 116 108

3 Prokopčák Peter Honda Civic Type R 4 10 12 15 15 12 6 22,5 96,5 96,5

4 Fabian Radoslav Opel Astra F 10 12 0 15 6 8 10 15 9 12 97 91

5 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe 5 10 8 4 8 6 8 12 15 76 72

6 Jačišin Jakub Peugeot 206 RC 3 8 4 8 1 4 6 5 6 7,5 52,5 48,5

7 Magyar Gabriel Seat Ibiza 0 4 5 6 2 3 3 4 4,5 9 40,5 38,5

8 Barborik Peter Renault Clio Sport 8 5 6 10 5 3 37 37

9 Kovalčík Dušan Škoda Octavia RS 1 6 3 5 3 3 21 21

10 Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 2 7,5 9,5 9,5

11 Šimko Martin Peugeot 206 RC 5 4 9 9

12 Benček Dominik Peugeot 206 RC 6 6 6

13 Mikosz Jan Renault Clio RS 4 4 4

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Benček Dominik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 12 15 15 15 15 15 22,5 22,5 132 132

2 Pazderák Marek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 12 15 4 12 12 12 12 12 18 18 127 111

3 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 10 10 5 8 10 10 10 8 15 15 101 88

4 Toth Dávid Seat Ibiza 4 4 5 5 6 6 9 7,5 46,5 46,5

5 Seman Stanislav Subaru Impreza 2 6 6 12 9 35 35

6 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Audi A3 2 5 5 3 5 7,5 6 33,5 33,5

7 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza STI 12 10 10 32 32

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 3



8 Struckel Tomáš Subaru Impreza STI 15 15 30 30

9 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 0 2 0 4 8 5 4 6 29 29

10 Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 5 6 6 8 25 25

11 Olejník Ján Seat Leon Cupra 6 8 10 24 24

12 Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 3 12 18 18

13 Fedor Matúš Audi A4 1 3 0 6 4 14 14

14 Varša Kevin Subaru Impreza STI 8 8 8

15 Košťál Jaroslav Seat Leon Cupra 8 8 8

16 Leško Marek Audi S4 8 8 8

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Šup Norbert Škoda 100 L Rallye 15 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 22,5 22,5 162 135

2 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 10 15 12 12 12 12 12 12 18 18 133 111

3 Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 8 6 6 6 8 10 15 15 74 74

4 Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 6 8 10 8 10 10 10 8 0 70 70

5 Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 5 5 5 6 8 8 5 0 47 47

6 Šaláta Oskar Škoda 105 Rallye 12 10 8 10 40 40

7 Rolik Ondrej Škoda 130 4 4 4 6 12 30 30

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Šalka Jozef Lada 2107 6 8 15 12 15 15 15 5 22,5 18 131,5 120,5

2 Terezčák Milan Lada 2105 12 10 12 15 12 12 10 15 18 22,5 138,5 118,5

3 Soltisz Richard BMW e36 15 15 6 10 10 10 12 12 15 15 120 104

4 Kováčová Barbora Lada VFTS 10 12 10 5 10 12 12 71 71

5 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 3 5 5 4 8 8 0 8 9 9 59 56

6 Olejník Martin BMW e36 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 6 7,5 43,5 40,5

7 Korec Miroslav Lada 2105 0 6 2 3 5 6 6 4,5 32,5 32,5

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



8 Petrušová Anna BMW e36 2 2 1 2 3 3 4 4 7,5 6 34,5 31,5

9 Riabec Juraj BMW e36 5 3 4 6 5 8 31 31

10 Fafrák Lukáš BMW e36 Compact 8 8 16 16

11 Krak Karol BMW 318is 8 6 14 14

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Ivan Tomáš BMW e30 10 8 15 15 15 10 12 15 22,5 22,5 145 127

2 Klik Peter BMW e46 12 12 0 8 12 15 15 12 18 104 104

3 Sklenár František BMW e30 6 10 10 12 10 8 8 8 15 18 105 91

4 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 15 12 10 8 12 10 10 9 86 86

5 Fečo Radoslav BMW e46 5 6 8 6 6 6 6 12 15 70 65

6 Rejta Ladislav BMW e46 8 15 0 6 29 29

7 Kolibár Jaroslav BMW e36 0 0 0

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Jóni Patrik Peugeot 106 4 15 15 10 0 10 12 12 22,5 22,5 123 119

2 Peko Damián Honda Civic 15 10 12 12 10 15 18 18 110 110

3 Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 10 10 12 10 8 8 10 15 15 98 90

4 Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 12 12 15 8 6 6 5 0 69 69

5 Guľa Patrik VW Polo 2 6 5 8 0 4 5 6 12 12 60 58

6 Boldiš Ján VW Golf 8 15 15 15 53 53

7 Gunár Ján Škoda Felicia 3 6 0 0 5 4 4 7,5 29,5 29,5

8 Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 1 8 8 9 26 26

9 Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo 12 8 0 20 20

10 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento 6 0 6 6

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Audi A3 12 15 12 10 8 12 12 18 99 99

2 Kováčová Barbora Lada VFTS 15 12 15 12 10 22,5 12 98,5 98,5

3 Kožuchová Veronika Fiat Punto 6 4 10 0 10 0 12 15 15 15 87 87

4 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 8 10 8 15 12 15 8 7,5 83,5 83,5

5 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 4 8 6 8 12 15 0 6 18 9 86 82

6 Petrušová Anna BMW e36 3 6 4 4 6 10 8 4 9 6 60 53

7 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 10 15 22,5 47,5 47,5

8 Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 2 5 5 5 5 5 6 7,5 40,5 40,5

9 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 5 0 3 6 8 10 3 35 35

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 12 15 12 12 15 0 15 15 18 22,5 136,5 124,5

2 Zelinko Maroš Honda Civic 15 12 15 15 12 12 8 8 22,5 18 137,5 121,5

3 Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 8 8 10 8 10 12 15 15 86 86

4 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia 10 10 8 10 8 10 10 6 12 12 96 82

5 Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 6 6 6 6 6 5 9 9 53 53

6 Mižák Erik Škoda Fabia 15 12 10 37 37

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE 1 MOLDAVA RUSKOV ŠACA SLANEC JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE 2 KLEČENOV GELNICA Spolu Započítané

1 Leško Marek Renault Megan Coupe 15 12 12 5 15 15 15 15 22,5 22,5 149 132

2 Magyar Gabriel Seat Ibiza 5 5 10 10 8 10 8 12 15 18 101 91

3 Fečo Radoslav BMW e46 2 3 8 6 12 12 5 18 15 81 79

4 Toth Dávid Seat Ibiza 12 10 10 3 10 10 12 12 79 79

5 Kovalčík Dušan Škoda Octavia RS 8 6 6 8 12 8 48 48

6 Olejník Martin BMW e36 3 4 2 5 5 4 6 7,5 9 45,5 43,5

ŽENY

N1

N2



7 Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1 1 1 4 4 4 3 4 9 7,5 38,5 36,5

8 Fedor Matúš Audi A4 6 8 4 8 6 32 32

9 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza STI 15 15 30 30

10 Riabec Juraj BMW e36 4 2 3 6 6 5 26 26

11 Fafrák Lukáš BMW e36 Compact 10 15 25 25

12 Krak Karol BME 318is 5 12 17 17


